NXP® i.MX 8M Series
2.5" SBC
KEY FEATURES
LPDDR4 4K High
Resolution 2 Display Multiple
Expansion Rich I/O
1 LPDDR4 3200MHz
memory down

COM port cable (Length: 250mm, COM2/4 port) A81-015088-016G
Debug console with cable (Length: 500mm) 770-IMX8M1-000G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory eMMC GbE RS-485 RS-232 RS-
232/422/485 USB 3.1 Gen1 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
M8M051-BCC-41QDC 770-M8M0511-000G Quad core 4 GB 16 GB 1 1 1 1 2 3 12VDC Fanless -5 to 65oC
M8M051-BCC-21DLC 770-M8M0511-100G Dual core 2 GB 16 GB 1 1 1 1 2 3 12VDC Fanless -5 to 65oC
M8M051-ECC-41QDI 770-M8M0511-200G Quad core 4 GB 16 GB 1 1 1 1 2 3 12VDC Fanless -30 to 80oC
M8M051-ECC-21DLI 770-M8M0511-300G Dual core 2 GB 16 GB 1 1 1 1 2 3 12VDC Fanless -30 to 80oC